©* COURSE PLAN

ASSOCIATION
MONTESSORI

wemutone - April/May 202§
< AM' AMI 3- 6 Orientation
CERTIFICATE COURSE

Dates: 10 Sessions online, as follow: Diwo Lhamo Pemba
02.04., 04.04., 09.04., 11.04., 16.04., 18.04., 23.04., 25.04., 30.04.,02.05.
Time: 6:30 - 9 pm (Bali is in WITA time zone; Central Indonesia)

L L o

Schedule

25 hours online sessions 35 hours of Asynchronous Work

Zoom, Google Classroom Montessori Topics to Read
Languages: Discussion Thread

English + Indonesian Observation Videos
Material Making

AMI requirements

* 90 % Attendance for Online Live Sessions
* Observation 9 hours + formal Journal

* 3 Essays of 500 words each

* Material Making

FEE: 350 USD, early bird 300 (until 28.02.)
Registration:

www.montessori-erdkinder-bali.com

training@erdkinder-bali.com
PT. Montessori ERDKINDER Bali




©* COURSE PLAN

TOPICS DURING LIVE-SESSIONS

Time: 6:30 - 9 pm (Bali is in WITA time zone; Central Indonesia)

Session 1: Wednesday April 02,2025 Human Tendencies/Welcome Adress
Session 2: Friday April 04, 2025 The Four Planes of Development
Session 3: Wednesday April 09, 2025 The Absorbent Mind

Session 4.: Friday April 11, 2025 The Sensitive Periods

Session §5: Wednesday April 16, 2025 The Prepared environment

Session 6: Friday April 18, 2025 Scientific Observation

Session 7: Wednesday April 23, 2025 Development of Movement & Language
Session 8: Friday April 25, 2025 Independence

Session 9: Wednesday April 30, 2025 Social Development of the Child

Session 10:Friday May 02, 2025 Freedom & Discipline/Closing Ceremony

Requirement Due Dates:

Three Essays:
Human Tendencies due April 07, 2025
Absorbent Mind due April 10, 2025
Sensitive Periods due April 15, 2025

Material Making due by April 21, 2025
Observation Journal (9 hours) due by April 28, 2025

FEE: 350 USD, Early Bird 300 (until 28.02.)
Registration: @
www.montessori-erdkinder-bali.com

training@erdkinder-bali.com €. LRinder
PT. Montessori ERDKINDER Bali e




